P-i
Relays
Monitoring Relays
K8AB-A Current monitoring relays for
over- and undercurrents P-24
K8AB-V Voltage monitoring relays for
over- and undervoltage
conditions P-25

• All relays fit standard 8-pin or 11-pin round sockets
• RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Relays
Accessories
Specifications
• Contact form: DPDT, 3PDT
• Contact ratings:
• Resistive: 10 A at 250 VAC/28 VDC
• Inductive: 7 A at 250 VAC
• Operate time: 20 ms max. (AC); 30 ms max. (DC)
• Release time: 20 ms max.
• Must operate voltage: 80% max. of rated voltage
• Must release voltage: 30% max. of rated voltage (AC); 15%
max. (DC)
• Electrical service life: 100,000 operations minimum
• Dimensions: 34.5 H x 34.5 W x 52.5 D mm
Electromechanical Relays
MK R222
D
Type Features Coil polarity Coil ratings Contact form model
DPDT (2-pole) 3PDT (3-pole)
Standard Mechanical indicator Standard AC and DC MK2P-I MK3P-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2P-S MK3P-5-S
LED indicator Mechanical indicator MK2PN-I MK3PN-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2PN-S MK3PN-5-S
LED indicator
and diode
Mechanical indicator DC only MK2PND-I MK3PND-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2PND-S MK3PND-5-S
LED indicator
and varistor
Mechanical indicator AC only MK2PNV-I MK3PNV-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2PNV-S MK3PNV-5-S
Diode Mechanical indicator DC only MK2PD-I MK3PD-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2PD-S MK3PD-5-S
Varistor Mechanical indicator AC only MK2PV-I MK3PV-5-I
Mechanical indicator and push-to-test button MK2PV-S MK3PV-5-S
Item Description Model
Sockets DIN-rail/surface-mounting, screw terminal, MK2 relays PF083A-E
DIN-rail/surface-mounting, screw terminal, MK3 relays PF113A-E
Hold-down clips Fits both MK2 and MK3 relays PFC-A1

• Must operate voltage: 80% max. of rated voltage
• Must release voltage: 30% max. of rated voltage (AC);
10% max. (DC)
• Electrical service life: 200,000 operations minimum;
• 500,000 operations minimum, bifurcated contact models
• Dimensions:
• LY1, LY2: 28 H x 21.5 W x 36 D mm
• LY3: 28 H x 31.5 W x 36.5 D mm
• LY4: 28 H x 41.5 W x 36 D mm
Ordering Information
Electromechanical Relays
LY R224
Relays
Features Contact form Coil ratings Power consumption Model
Voltage Resistance (ohms)
Plug-in SPDT 24 VAC 180 1.0 to 1.2 VA LY1-AC24
120 VAC 4430 0.9 to 1 VA LY1-AC110/120
12 VDC 160 0.9 W LY1-DC12
24 VDC 650 LY1-DC24
DPDT 180 1.0 to 1.2 VA LY2-AC24
120 VAC 4430 0.9 to 1 VA LY2-AC110/120
12 VDC 160 0.9 W LY2-DC12
24 VDC 650 LY2-DC24
3PDT 120 VAC 2300 1.6 to 2.0 VA LY3-AC120
24 VDC 410 1.4 W LY3-DC24
4PDT 120 VAC 1800 1.95 to 2.5 VA LY4-AC120
12 VDC 100 1.5 W LY4-DC12
24 VDC 650 LY4-DC24
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
P-6 Indicates models available for fast delivery.
LY Electromechanical Relays
Accessories
Plug-in with LED and
test button
DPDT 120 VAC 4430 0.9 to 1 VA LY2I4N-AC110/120
24 VDC 650 0.9 W LY2I4N-DC24
Flange mounting SPDT 24 VAC 180 1.0 to 1.2 VA LY1F-AC24
120 VAC 4430 0.9 to 1 VA LY1F-AC110/120
12 VDC 160 0.9 W LY1F-DC12
24 VDC 650 LY1F-DC24
DPDT 180 1.0 to 1.2 VA LY2F-AC24
120 VAC 4430 0.9 to 1 VA LY2F-AC110/120
12 VDC 160 0.9 W LY2F-DC12
24 VDC 650 LY2F-DC24
Item Description Model
Sockets DIN-rail/surface-mounting, screw terminal, LY1 (1-pole), LY2 (2-pole) relays PTF08A-E
DIN-rail/surface-mounting, screw terminal, LY3 (3-pole) relays PTF11A
DIN-rail/surface-mounting, screw terminal, LY4 (4-pole) relays PTF14A-E

• Must release voltage: 30% min. of rated voltage (AC);
15% min. (DC)
• Electrical service life: 100,000 operations minimum
• Dimensions: 35.5 H x 13 W x 29 D mm
Ordering Information
Relays
A wide range of contact forms and coil voltages are available. Contact Omron.
Electromechanical Relays
G2R-S R225
Features Contact
form
Coil ratings Power
consumption
Model
Voltage Current (mA) Resistance (ohms)
General purpose SPDT 12 VDC 43.2 278 0.53 W G2R-1-S-DC12S
24 VDC 21.6 1113 G2R-1-S-DC24S
37.4 253 0.9 VA at 60 Hz G2R-1-S-AC24S
120 VAC 7.5 7286 G2R-1-S-AC120S
240 VAC 3.2 30,360 G2R-1-S-AC240S
DPDT 12 VDC 43.2 278 0.53 W G2R-2-S-DC12S
24 VDC 21.6 1113 G2R-2-S-DC24S
37.4 253 0.9 VA at 60 Hz G2R-2-S-AC24S
120 VAC 7.5 7286 G2R-2-S-AC120S
240 VAC 3.2 30,360 G2R-2-S-AC240S
LED indicator SPDT 24 VDC 21.6 1113 0.53 W G2R-1-SN-DC24S
DPDT G2R-2-SN-DC24S
120 VAC 7.5 7286 0.9 VA at 60 Hz G2R-2-SN-AC120S
240 VAC 3.2 30,360 G2R-2-SN-AC240S
LED indicator and
diode
SPDT 12 VDC 43.2 278 0.53 W G2R-1-SND-DC12S
24 VDC 21.6 1113 G2R-1-SND-DC24S
DPDT G2R-2-SND-DC24S
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
P-8 Indicates models available for fast delivery.
G2R-S Electromechanical Relays
Accessories
Description Model
Track mount socket for G2R-1-S, screw-less clamp terminals P2RF-05-S
Track mount socket for G2R-1-S, screw terminals P2RF-05-E
Back mount socket for G2R-1-S P2R-05P
Track mount socket for G2R-2-S, screw-less clamp terminals P2RF-08-S
Track mount socket for G2R-2-S, screw terminals P2RF-08-E
Back mount socket for G2R-2-S P2R-08-P
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com

• Screw terminal: 49 H x 34.5 W x 50.5 D mm
• 68.5 D mm at mounting flanges
Ordering Information
A wide range of other coil voltages and mounting configurations are available. Contact Omron.
Relays with Quick-Connect Terminals
Relays with Screw Terminals
Accessories
Electromechanical Relays
G7L R227
Features Contact form Coil ratings Power
consumption
Model
Voltage Resistance (ohms)
Upper bracket
mounting, with test
button
SPST-NO 24 VAC 303 1.7 to 2.5 VA G7L-1A-TUBJ-CB AC24
110/120 VAC 5260 G7L-1A-TUBJ-CB AC110120
DPST-NO 24 VAC 303 G7L-2A-TUBJ-CB AC24
110/120 VAC 5260 G7L-2A-TUBJ-CB AC110120
Features Contact form Coil ratings Power
consumption
Model
Voltage Resistance (ohms)
Upper bracket
mounting, with test
button
SPST-NO 24 VAC 303 1.7 to 2.5 VA G7L-1A-BUBJ-CB AC24
110/120 VAC 5260 G7L-1A-BUBJ-CB AC110120
DPST-NO 24 VAC 303 G7L-2A-BUBJ-CB AC24
110/120 VAC 5260 G7L-2A-BUBJ-CB AC110120
Item Description Model
Socket and cover DIN-rail mounting front-connecting socket with screw terminals and cover P7LF-06
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ

are the same as those for the G73Z auxiliary contact block.
Auxiliary Contact Block
Ordering Information
Relay with Auxiliary Contact Block
Relay with Auxiliary Contact Block
(for Screw Terminals)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Auxiliary Contact Block
Model G7Z-4A-@Z, G7Z-3A1B-@Z,
G7Z-2A2B-@Z
Item Load Resistive
load
Inductive load
cosφ = 0.3
Resistive load
L/R = 1 ms
Contact structure Double break
Contact material AgSnIn
Rated load NO 40 A at
440 VAC
22 A at
440 VAC
5 A at
110 VDC
NC 25 A at
440 VAC
10 A at
440 VAC
5 A at
110 VDC
Rated carry
current
NO 40 A 22 A 5 A
NC 25 A 10 A 5 A
Maximum contact voltage 480 VAC 125 VDC
Maximum contact
current
NO 40 A
NC 25 A
Maximum
switching capacity
NO 17,600 VA 9,680 VA 550 W
NC 11,000 VA 4,400 VA 550 W
Minimum load 2 A at 24 VDC
Model G73Z-20Z, G73Z-11Z, G73Z-02Z
Item Load Resistive
load
Inductive
load cosφ =
0.3
Resistive
load L/R =
1 ms
Contact structure Double break
Contact material AgSnIn + Ag Rotary
Rated load 1 A at
440 VAC
0.5 A at
440 VAC
5 A at
110 VDC
Rated carry current 1 A
Maximum contact voltage 480 VAC 125 VDC
Maximum contact current 1 A
Maximum switching capacity 440 VA 220 VA 110 W
Minimum load 1 mA at 5 VDC
Contact configuration Rated
voltage
Model
Relay Auxiliary contact block
4PST-NO DPST-NO 12, 24 VDC G7Z-4A-20Z
SPST-NO/SPST-NC G7Z-4A-11Z
DPST-NC G7Z-4A-02Z

• Operate time: 30 ms max.
• Release time: 30 ms max.
• Must operate voltage: 85% max. of rated voltage (AC);
 75% max. (DC)
• Electrical service life: 100,000 operations minimum
• Dimensions:
• Short base: 55.88 H x 63.5 W x 63.5 D mm
• Long base: 60.45 x 63.5 W x 84.33 D
Electromechanical Relays
MGN R229
Ordering Information
Features Contact form Coil ratings Power
consumption
Model
Voltage Resistance (ohms)
Short base SPDT 24 VAC 11.5 9.5 VA MGN1C-AC24
120 VAC 295.0 MGN1C-AC120
12 VDC 72.0 2 W MGN1C-DC12
24 VDC 290.0 MGN1C-DC24
SPST-NO-DM 12 VAC 2.85 9.5 VA MGN1X-AC12
24 VAC 11.5 MGN1X-AC24
120 VAC 295.0 MGN1X-AC120
12 VDC 72.0 2 W MGN1X-DC12
24 VDC 290.0 MGN1X-DC24
SPST-NO 11.5 9.5 VA MGN1A-AC24
DPST-NO 11.5 MGN2A-AC24
120 VAC 295.0 MGN2A-AC120
240 VAC 1170 MGN2A-AC240
12 VDC 72.0 2 W MGN2A-DC12
24 VDC 290.0 MGN2A-DC24
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron247.com Canada www.omron.ca P-15
MGN Electromechanical Relays
Accessories
Long base DPDT 24 VAC 11.5 9.5 VA MGN2C-AC24
120 VAC 295.0 MGN2C-AC120
240 VAC 1170 MGN2C-AC240
12 VDC 72.0 2 W MGN2C-DC12
24 VDC 290.0 MGN2C-DC24
DPDT with magnetic blow-out 120 VAC 295.0 9.5 VA MGN2CM-AC120
24 VDC 290.0 2 W MGN2CM-DC24
Description Dimensions Model
Dust cover with snap action closure. Aluminum construction. 76.2 H x 127 W x 101.6 D mm MGCOV
Ordering Information (Continued)
Features Contact form Coil ratings Power

• Unlatch time: 13 ms (nominal) + 50 ms minimum unlatch
pulse at nominal voltage
• Duty cycle: Rated for continuous duty operation at 25%
overvoltage
• Electrical service life: 100,000 operations minimum
• Dimensions:
• Socket mount: 48.38 H x 38.73 W x 35.56 D mm
• Flange mount: 73.66 H x 38.73 W x 35.56 D mm
Electromechanical Relays
MJN R232
Ordering Information
Contact
rating
Contact form Coil ratings Case style Terminals Model
Voltage Resistance (ohms)
10 A SPDT 12 VDC 120 Socket 8-pin MJN1C-DC12
Flange MJN1CF-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN1CF-DC24
10 A DPDT 24 VAC 75 Socket MJN2C-AC24
120 VAC 2.25 K MJN2C-AC120
240 VAC 9.1K MJN2C-AC240
12 VDC 120 MJN2C-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN2C-DC24
110 VDC 10 K MJN2C-DC110
10 A DPDT 24 VAC 75 Flange MJN2CF-AC24
120 VAC 2.25 K MJN2CF-AC120
12 VDC 120 MJN2CF-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN2CF-DC24
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron247.com Canada www.omron.ca P-17
MJN Electromechanical Relays
Accessories
10 A DPDT, latching 24 VAC 88 latch/1.74 K unlatch Socket 8-pin MJN2CK-AC24
120 VAC 2.09 K latch/17.43K unlatch MJN2CK-AC120
12 VDC 80 latch/275 unlatch MJN2CK-DC12
24 VDC 330 latch/1.07 K unlatch MJN2CD-DC24
10 A 3PDT 72 11-pin MJN3C-AC24
120 VAC 1.7 K MJN3C-AC120
12 VDC 120 MJN3C-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN3C-DC24
110 VDC 10 K MJN3C-DC110
10 A 3PDT 24 VAC 72 Flange MJN3CF-AC24
120 VAC 1.7 K MJN3CF-AC120
240 VAC 7.2 K MJN3CF-AC240
12 VDC 120 MJN3CF-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN3CF-DC24
20 A DPDT 75 MJN2CE-AC24
120 VAC 2.25 K MJN2CE-AC120
12 VDC 120 MJN2CE-DC12
24 VDC 470 MJN2CE-DC24
Description Model
Track mount socket, square, 11-pin, screw terminal PTF11PC
Screw mount socket, square, 11-pin, 0.187” quick-connect tab terminals PTF11QDC
Screw mount socket, square, 11-pin, screw terminal PTF21PC